
PISTA CUBIERTA

SENIOR MASCULINOS
60 metros

1 7.09 ORTIZ DE URBINA FUERTES, JULEN 02/11/1996 SM (N) VI 3547 ALAVA At. San Sebastian 2S1 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

2 7.13 MTZ. DE GUEREÑU GLZ. DE ZARATE, PABLO 05/02/1996 SM (N) VI 5644 ALAVA Durango Kirol Taldea 3H2 Ourense 29/02/2020  

3 7.18 LEKANDA IZAGA, UNAX 12/12/1996 SM (N) VI 5813 ALAVA Grupompleo Pamplona At 3C1 Vitoria 15/02/2020

4 7.27 SAN JUAN BANKO, DANIEL 13/03/2003 U18M (N) VI 5719 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5C1 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

5 7.34 SANCHIZ URBIETA, GORKA 25/03/2002 U20M (N) VI 5670 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 2S2 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

5 7.34 MAGRACH VALVERDE, LUIS 30/07/1999 U23M (N) VI 5856 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 1C2 Santander 29/02/2020  

7 7.37 IRUZUBIETA DIEZ, ARITZ 01/12/2001 U20M (N) VI 5618 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C1 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

8 7.42 MOREDA MARQUINEZ, EUGENIO 13/01/2000 U23M (N) VI 3610 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C2 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

9 7.45 SEVILLANO CHAPARTEGUI, AITOR 10/01/2001 U20M (N) VI 5743 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C2 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

10 7.54 OCHOA DE ERIBE MARTINEZ, ALVARO 18/09/2003 U18M (N) VI 5849 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2C2 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

11 7.59 MARTINEZ GASTON, AINGERU 19/04/2003 U18M (N) VI 18 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3C1 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

12 7.62 MANTZIZIDOR SANTXO, EKHI 05/12/2003 U18M (T) EUVI 12109 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5C1 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

13 7.65 RICO VITORIA, DIMITRI 15/06/2000 U23M (N) VI 5655 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4C7 San Sebastián 18/01/2020  

14 7.72 IBISATE DELGADO, IÑIGO 10/07/2001 U20M (N) VI 5740 ALAVA E.A. Majadahonda 6S2 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

15 7.74 ZUÑIGA VILLANUEVA, JOEL 04/01/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 12156 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 3S2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

16 7.75 JIMENEZ TUDANCA, ALAIN 26/07/1993 SM (N) VI 5831 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 6S3 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

16 7.75 OLAVE ORTIZ DE PINEDO, JORGE 28/11/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 45 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C4 San Sebastián 20/12/2020  
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18 7.79 URRUTIA AGUNDEZ, IKER 23/05/2002 U20M (N) VI 5680 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 3S2 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

19 7.87 ALZOLA CORTABARRIA, JON 05/02/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 46 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5S4 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

20 7.89 AGUILLO ARANA, RUBEN 29/04/1999 U23M (N) VI 3556 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 1S6 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

20 7.89 LASAGA ZARZA, ANDONI 01/05/2003 U18M (T) EUVI 3 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 3C2 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

22 7.94 MINA PINILLOS, CARLOS 08/07/2001 U20M (T) EUVI 48 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3S6 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

23 7.97 MARTINEZ DE SANTOS GOMEZ, GARAI 22/05/2004 U18M (T) EUVI 65 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 4C2 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

24 8.03 PALOMINO PEÑA, SERGIO 20/01/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 12203 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6S3 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

  25 8.09 MINGUEZ ARBAIZAR, ADRIAN 09/11/2006 U16M (N) VI 17 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5C2 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

26 8.31 TOBAR ARGAIZ, IBAI 12/04/2004 U18M (N) VI 5788 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5S3 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

27 8.42 LOPEZ DE PARIZA MARTIN, MIKEL 02/05/2005 U16M (T) EUVI 17 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 3S6 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

28 8.62 RAMOS FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL 01/10/1959 MM (N) VI 5585 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 4S6 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

200 metros

1 22.44 COLOMO ALFARO, JAVIER 26/03/1994 SM (N) VI 9 ALAVA Real Sociedad 2C1 San Sebastián 11/01/2020  

2 22.69 LEKANDA IZAGA, UNAX 12/12/1996 SM (N) VI 5813 ALAVA Grupompleo Pamplona At 1S5 San Sebastián 23/02/2020

3 22.87 BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE ARCAYA, JAVIER 13/08/1997 SM (N) VI 3457 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2S2 San Sebastián 23/02/2020  

4 23.61 IRUZUBIETA DIEZ, ARITZ 01/12/2001 U20M (N) VI 5618 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3C4 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

5 24.16 RICO VITORIA, DIMITRI 15/06/2000 U23M (N) VI 5655 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3S11 San Sebastián 09/02/2020  

6 24.51 OCHOA DE ERIBE MARTINEZ, ALVARO 18/09/2003 U18M (N) VI 5849 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2S4 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

7 24.65 OLAVE ORTIZ DE PINEDO, JORGE 28/11/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 45 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C6 San Sebastián 20/12/2020  

8 26.80 DELGADO PEREZ, JAVIER 11/12/1979 MM (N) VI 5608 ALAVA CDA 42,195.es 2C4 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

9 27.02 HERRAN FERNANDEZ, KOLDOBIKA 08/07/1980 MM (N) VI 3157 ALAVA CDA 42,195.es 5C5 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

400 metros

1 49.53 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, JULEN 22/01/2000 U23M (N) VI 3613 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2C7 San Sebastián 27/12/2020  

2 50.42 AZCARATE ARGOTE, IRAITZ 15/01/1997 SM (N) VI 3575 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 3C4 San Sebastián 08/02/2020  

3 50.80 MENA ORTEGA, UNAI 15/02/1993 SM (N) VI 5586 ALAVA Real Sociedad 4C4 San Sebastián 08/02/2020  

4 52.03 BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE ARCAYA, JAVIER 13/08/1997 SM (N) VI 3457 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3C3 San Sebastián 22/02/2020  
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5 52.20 ARRANZ DE MIGUEL, ANDONI 13/01/2000 U23M (N) VI 5641 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C4 San Sebastián 27/12/2020  

6 52.88 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, PABLO 04/12/2001 U20M (N) VI 5621 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2C3 San Sebastián 18/01/2020  

6 52.88 ZUÑIGA VILLANUEVA, JOEL 04/01/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 12156 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 2C2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

8 53.14 EGUILUZ GUTIERREZ, EKAITZ 06/10/1997 SM (N) VI 3476 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3C2 San Sebastián 01/02/2020  

9 54.14 MOREDA MARQUINEZ, EUGENIO 13/01/2000 U23M (N) VI 3610 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2C3 San Sebastián 27/12/2020  

10 54.45 RICO VITORIA, DIMITRI 15/06/2000 U23M (N) VI 5655 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3C5 San Sebastián 27/12/2020  

11 54.91 OCHOA DE ERIBE MARTINEZ, ALVARO 18/09/2003 U18M (N) VI 5849 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3C10 San Sebastián 08/02/2020  

12 1:00.28 HERRAN FERNANDEZ, KOLDOBIKA 08/07/1980 MM (N) VI 3157 ALAVA CDA 42,195.es 3C4 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

13 1:00.64 DELGADO PEREZ, JAVIER 11/12/1979 MM (N) VI 5608 ALAVA CDA 42,195.es 4C4 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

800 metros

1 1:59.11 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, PABLO 04/12/2001 U20M (N) VI 5621 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5C3 San Sebastián 23/02/2020  

2 2:03.05 ARRANZ DE MIGUEL, ANDONI 13/01/2000 U23M (N) VI 5641 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

3 2:08.08 ESCALONA OCIO, IKER 02/05/1998 U23M (N) VI 5610 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 2C3 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

4 2:18.02 GONZALEZ ABERASTURI, SERGIO 17/07/2003 U18M (N) VI 5725 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 7C2 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

5 2:21.63 BRAVO LEZANA, ENDIKA 03/03/2003 U18M (T) EUVI 12084 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 8C3 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

6 2:50.86 MARTINEZ VELA, FRANCISCO 11/01/1954 MM (N) VI 3221 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 4 Antequera 07/03/2020  

1.500 metros

1 4:15.39 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, PABLO 04/12/2001 U20M (N) VI 5621 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

2 5:48.39 MARTINEZ VELA, FRANCISCO 11/01/1954 MM (N) VI 3221 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 6 Antequera 08/03/2020  

3.000 metros

1 9:17.91 MONTERO CAMPOS, ANDONI 23/02/2000 U23M (N) VI 5566 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

2 9:23.75 FIZ MARTIN, MARTIN 03/03/1963 MM (N) VI 2784 ALAVA CD AlimcoRunning Fiz 11C2 San Sebastián 27/12/2020  

javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%203266,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20295574,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%203262,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20337785,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%203262,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20457864,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20410031,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20323310,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20297161,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20337785,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20306265,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%208734,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20427094,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20367482,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20279405,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20188951,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20478060,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20337785,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20297161,%20'I')


60 m. vallas (1,067)

1 7.92 COLOMO ALFARO, JAVIER 26/03/1994 SM (N) VI 9 ALAVA Real Sociedad 1EX Ourense 29/02/2020  

2 8.82 MTZ. DE GUEREÑU GLZ. DE ZARATE, PABLO 05/02/1996 SM (N) VI 5644 ALAVA Durango Kirol Taldea 1H San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

3 9.07 AGUILLO ARANA, RUBEN 29/04/1999 U23M (N) VI 3556 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 4S1 San Sebastián 22/02/2020  

4 9.36 MIGUEL LOPEZ, GAIZKA 24/04/1983 MM (N) VI 5738 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 7 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

5 Km. marcha en Pista

1 21:38.41 ORTEGA BALEIRON, DANIEL 17/04/1998 U23M (N) VI 3511 ALAVA At. Intec-Zoiti 1 Braga - (POR) 19/01/2020  

Altura

1 2.05 MTZ. DE GUEREÑU GLZ. DE ZARATE, PABLO 05/02/1996 SM (N) VI 5644 ALAVA Durango Kirol Taldea 3H Ourense 29/02/2020  

2 2.01 SAN JUAN BANKO, DANIEL 13/03/2003 U18M (N) VI 5719 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 Madrid 25/01/2020  

3 1.88 URRUTIA AGUNDEZ, IKER 23/05/2002 U20M (N) VI 5680 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 1 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

4 1.81 CAMPO BARRIOSUSO, FERNANDO 25/01/1979 MM (N) VI 3027 ALAVA CA Fent Cami Mislata 1 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

5 1.65 MINGUEZ ARBAIZAR, ADRIAN 09/11/2006 U16M (N) VI 17 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

6 1.60 OLAVE ORTIZ DE PINEDO, JORGE 28/11/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 45 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

7 1.50 OCHOA DE ERIBE MARTINEZ, ALVARO 18/09/2003 U18M (N) VI 5849 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 7 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

8 1.40 CUERDA BERICOCHEA, UNAX 17/12/2006 U16M (T) EUVI 72 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 2 Vitoria 07/03/2020  

Pértiga

1 4.55 MTZ. DE GUEREÑU GLZ. DE ZARATE, PABLO 05/02/1996 SM (N) VI 5644 ALAVA Durango Kirol Taldea 3H Ourense 01/03/2020  

2 4.23 SAN JUAN BANKO, DANIEL 13/03/2003 U18M (N) VI 5719 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 Madrid 26/01/2020  

3 4.00 ASKASIBAR BASABE, GILLEN 29/04/2001 U20M (N) VI 5623 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

4 2.80 OLAVE ORTIZ DE PINEDO, JORGE 28/11/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 45 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 San Sebastián-AUX 06/08/2020
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Longitud

1 6.88 MTZ. DE GUEREÑU GLZ. DE ZARATE, PABLO 05/02/1996 SM (N) VI 5644 ALAVA Durango Kirol Taldea 1 Vitoria 11/01/2020  

2 6.79 SAN JUAN BANKO, DANIEL 13/03/2003 U18M (N) VI 5719 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3 Madrid 25/01/2020  

3 6.54 CAMPO BARRIOSUSO, FERNANDO 25/01/1979 MM (N) VI 3027 ALAVA CA Fent Cami Mislata 2 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

4 6.13 MARTINEZ GASTON, AINGERU 19/04/2003 U18M (N) VI 18 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

5 5.76 OLAVE ORTIZ DE PINEDO, JORGE 28/11/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 45 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

6 5.52 URRUTIA AGUNDEZ, IKER 23/05/2002 U20M (N) VI 5680 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 6 Vitoria 11/01/2020  

7 5.43 MINGUEZ ARBAIZAR, ADRIAN 09/11/2006 U16M (N) VI 17 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

8 5.22 MARTIN URTIAGA, AGER 22/11/2003 U18M (T) EUVI 12112 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 7 Vitoria 11/01/2020  

9 5.07 LOPEZ DE PARIZA MARTIN, MIKEL 02/05/2005 U16M (T) EUVI 17 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 5 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

10 5.06 MARTINEZ DE SANTOS GOMEZ, GARAI 22/05/2004 U18M (T) EUVI 65 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 3 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

11 4.82 TOBAR ARGAIZ, IBAI 12/04/2004 U18M (N) VI 5788 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

Triple

1 14.02 CAMPO BARRIOSUSO, FERNANDO 25/01/1979 MM (N) VI 3027 ALAVA CA Fent Cami Mislata 7 Valencia 01/02/2020  

2 11.52 MINGUEZ ARBAIZAR, ADRIAN 09/11/2006 U16M (N) VI 17 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

3 10.58 TOBAR ARGAIZ, IBAI 12/04/2004 U18M (N) VI 5788 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 8 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

Peso (7,260 Kg.)

1 11.07 MTZ. DE GUEREÑU GLZ. DE ZARATE, PABLO 05/02/1996 SM (N) VI 5644 ALAVA Durango Kirol Taldea 1H San Sebastián 03/01/2020  

2 6.90 PASCUAL FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 06/10/1997 SM (N) VI 3601 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 8 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

Heptatlón

1 5.325 p. MARTINEZ DE GUEREÑU GONZALEZ DE ZARATE, PABLO 05/02/1996 SM (N) VI 5644 ALAVA Durango Kirol Taldea 5 Ourense 29/02/2020  
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SUB - 23 MASCULINOS

60 metros

1 7.34 MAGRACH VALVERDE, LUIS 30/07/1999 U23M (N) VI 5856 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 1C2 Santander 29/02/2020  

2 7.42 MOREDA MARQUINEZ, EUGENIO 13/01/2000 U23M (N) VI 3610 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C2 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

3 7.65 RICO VITORIA, DIMITRI 15/06/2000 U23M (N) VI 5655 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4C7 San Sebastián 18/01/2020  

4 7.89 AGUILLO ARANA, RUBEN 29/04/1999 U23M (N) VI 3556 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 1S6 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

200 metros

1 24.16 RICO VITORIA, DIMITRI 15/06/2000 U23M (N) VI 5655 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3S11 San Sebastián 09/02/2020  

400 metros

1 49.53 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, JULEN 22/01/2000 U23M (N) VI 3613 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2C7 San Sebastián 27/12/2020  

2 52.20 ARRANZ DE MIGUEL, ANDONI 13/01/2000 U23M (N) VI 5641 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C4 San Sebastián 27/12/2020  

3 54.14 MOREDA MARQUINEZ, EUGENIO 13/01/2000 U23M (N) VI 3610 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2C3 San Sebastián 27/12/2020  

4 54.45 RICO VITORIA, DIMITRI 15/06/2000 U23M (N) VI 5655 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3C5 San Sebastián 27/12/2020  
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800 metros

1 2:03.05 ARRANZ DE MIGUEL, ANDONI 13/01/2000 U23M (N) VI 5641 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

2 2:08.08 ESCALONA OCIO, IKER 02/05/1998 U23M (N) VI 5610 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 2C3 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

3.000 metros

1 9:17.91 MONTERO CAMPOS, ANDONI 23/02/2000 U23M (N) VI 5566 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

60 m. vallas (1,067)

1 9.07 AGUILLO ARANA, RUBEN 29/04/1999 U23M (N) VI 3556 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 4S1 San Sebastián 22/02/2020  

5 Km. marcha en Pista

1 21:38.41 ORTEGA BALEIRON, DANIEL 17/04/1998 U23M (N) VI 3511 ALAVA At. Intec-Zoiti 1 Braga - (POR) 19/01/2020  
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SUB - 20 MASCULINOS

60 metros

1 7.34 SANCHIZ URBIETA, GORKA 25/03/2002 U20M (N) VI 5670 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 2S2 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

2 7.37 IRUZUBIETA DIEZ, ARITZ 01/12/2001 U20M (N) VI 5618 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C1 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

3 7.45 SEVILLANO CHAPARTEGUI, AITOR 10/01/2001 U20M (N) VI 5743 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C2 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

4 7.72 IBISATE DELGADO, IÑIGO 10/07/2001 U20M (N) VI 5740 ALAVA E.A. Majadahonda 6S2 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

5 7.74 ZUÑIGA VILLANUEVA, JOEL 04/01/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 12156 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 3S2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

6 7.75 OLAVE ORTIZ DE PINEDO, JORGE 28/11/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 45 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C4 San Sebastián 20/12/2020  

7 7.79 URRUTIA AGUNDEZ, IKER 23/05/2002 U20M (N) VI 5680 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 3S2 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

8 7.82 ZUBIA ARANA, ARITZ 27/12/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 12165 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 1S6 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

9 7.87 ALZOLA CORTABARRIA, JON 05/02/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 46 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5S4 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

10 7.94 MINA PINILLOS, CARLOS 08/07/2001 U20M (T) EUVI 48 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3S6 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

11 8.03 PALOMINO PEÑA, SERGIO 20/01/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 12203 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6S3 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

200 metros

1 23.61 IRUZUBIETA DIEZ, ARITZ 01/12/2001 U20M (N) VI 5618 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3C4 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

2 24.65 OLAVE ORTIZ DE PINEDO, JORGE 28/11/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 45 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C6 San Sebastián 20/12/2020  
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400 metros

1 52.88 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, PABLO 04/12/2001 U20M (N) VI 5621 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2C3 San Sebastián 18/01/2020  

2 52.88 ZUÑIGA VILLANUEVA, JOEL 04/01/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 12156 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 2C2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

800 metros

1 1:59.11 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, PABLO 04/12/2001 U20M (N) VI 5621 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5C3 San Sebastián 23/02/2020  

1.500 metros

1 4:15.39 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, PABLO 04/12/2001 U20M (N) VI 5621 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

60 m. vallas (1,00)

1 8.97 SANCHIZ URBIETA, GORKA 25/03/2002 U20M (N) VI 5670 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 3S2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

2 9.32 URRUTIA AGUNDEZ, IKER 23/05/2002 U20M (N) VI 5680 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 4 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

3 9.70 OLAVE ORTIZ DE PINEDO, JORGE 28/11/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 45 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5S1 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

Altura

1 1.88 URRUTIA AGUNDEZ, IKER 23/05/2002 U20M (N) VI 5680 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 1 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

2 1.60 OLAVE ORTIZ DE PINEDO, JORGE 28/11/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 45 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 Vitoria 15/02/2020  
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Pértiga

1 4.00 ASKASIBAR BASABE, GILLEN 29/04/2001 U20M (N) VI 5623 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

2 2.80 OLAVE ORTIZ DE PINEDO, JORGE 28/11/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 45 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 San Sebastián-AUX 06/08/2020  

Longitud

1 5.76 OLAVE ORTIZ DE PINEDO, JORGE 28/11/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 45 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

2 5.52 URRUTIA AGUNDEZ, IKER 23/05/2002 U20M (N) VI 5680 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 6 Vitoria 11/01/2020  

Peso (6 Kg.)

1 7.59 OLAVE ORTIZ DE PINEDO, JORGE 28/11/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 45 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4H San Sebastián 03/01/2020  

Heptatlón

1 3.175 p OLAVE ORTIZ DE PINEDO, JORGE 28/11/2002 U20M (T) EUVI 45 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  
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SUB - 18 MASCULINOS

60 metros

1 7.27 SAN JUAN BANKO, DANIEL 13/03/2003 U18M (N) VI 5719 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5C1 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

2 7.54 OCHOA DE ERIBE MARTINEZ, ALVARO 18/09/2003 U18M (N) VI 5849 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2C2 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

3 7.59 MARTINEZ GASTON, AINGERU 19/04/2003 U18M (N) VI 18 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3C1 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

4 7.62 MANTZIZIDOR SANTXO, EKHI 05/12/2003 U18M (T) EUVI 12109 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5C1 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

5 7.89 LASAGA ZARZA, ANDONI 01/05/2003 U18M (T) EUVI 3 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 3C2 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

6 7.97 MARTINEZ DE SANTOS GOMEZ, GARAI 22/05/2004 U18M (T) EUVI 65 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 4C2 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

7 8.31 TOBAR ARGAIZ, IBAI 12/04/2004 U18M (N) VI 5788 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5S3 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

200 metros

1 24.51 OCHOA DE ERIBE MARTINEZ, ALVARO 18/09/2003 U18M (N) VI 5849 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2S4 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

400 metros

1 54.91 OCHOA DE ERIBE MARTINEZ, ALVARO 18/09/2003 U18M (N) VI 5849 ALAVA Barrutia A.E.
3C1

0 San Sebastián 08/02/2020  
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800 metros

1 2:18.02 GONZALEZ ABERASTURI, SERGIO 17/07/2003 U18M (N) VI 5725 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 7C2 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

2 2:21.63 BRAVO LEZANA, ENDIKA 03/03/2003 U18M (T) EUVI 12084 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 8C3 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

60 m. vallas (0,914)

1 8.00 SAN JUAN BANKO, DANIEL 13/03/2003 U18M (N) VI 5719 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1S1 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

2 9.18 MARTINEZ GASTON, AINGERU 19/04/2003 U18M (N) VI 18 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4S2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

Altura

1 2.01 SAN JUAN BANKO, DANIEL 13/03/2003 U18M (N) VI 5719 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 Madrid 25/01/2020  

2 1.50 OCHOA DE ERIBE MARTINEZ, ALVARO 18/09/2003 U18M (N) VI 5849 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 7 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

Pértiga

1 4.23 SAN JUAN BANKO, DANIEL 13/03/2003 U18M (N) VI 5719 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 Madrid 26/01/2020  

Longitud

1 6.79 SAN JUAN BANKO, DANIEL 13/03/2003 U18M (N) VI 5719 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3 Madrid 25/01/2020  

2 6.13 MARTINEZ GASTON, AINGERU 19/04/2003 U18M (N) VI 18 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 Vitoria 27/12/2020  
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3 5.22 MARTIN URTIAGA, AGER 22/11/2003 U18M (T) EUVI 12112 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 7 Vitoria 11/01/2020  

4 5.06 MARTINEZ DE SANTOS GOMEZ, GARAI 22/05/2004 U18M (T) EUVI 65 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 3 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

5 4.82 TOBAR ARGAIZ, IBAI 12/04/2004 U18M (N) VI 5788 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

Triple

1 10.58 TOBAR ARGAIZ, IBAI 12/04/2004 U18M (N) VI 5788 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 8 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

Peso (5 Kg.)

1 12.66 SAN JUAN BANKO, DANIEL 13/03/2003 U18M (N) VI 5719 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 San Sebastián 03/01/2020  

2 11.38 MARTIN MUÑOZ, MARCOS 16/06/2003 U18M (N) VI 1 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 5 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

Heptatlón

1 5.127 p. SAN JUAN BANKO, DANIEL 13/03/2003 U18M (N) VI 5719 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 Madrid 26/01/2020  

javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20409747,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20381012,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20409747,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20444595,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20444595,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20513161,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20464862,%20'I')


SUB - 16 MASCULINOS
60 metros

1 8.09 MINGUEZ ARBAIZAR, ADRIAN 09/11/2006 U16M (N) VI 17 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5C2 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

2 8.42 LOPEZ DE PARIZA MARTIN, MIKEL 02/05/2005 U16M (T) EUVI 17 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 3S6 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

1.000 metros

1 3:00.15 LANDA DUQUE, MIKEL 27/07/2005 U16M (N) VI 7 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 8 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

Altura

1 1.65 MINGUEZ ARBAIZAR, ADRIAN 09/11/2006 U16M (N) VI 17 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

2 1.40 CUERDA BERICOCHEA, UNAX 17/12/2006 U16M (T) EUVI 72 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 2 Vitoria 07/03/2020  

Longitud

1 5.43 MINGUEZ ARBAIZAR, ADRIAN 09/11/2006 U16M (N) VI 17 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

2 5.07 LOPEZ DE PARIZA MARTIN, MIKEL 02/05/2005 U16M (T) EUVI 17 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 5 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

Triple

1 11.52 MINGUEZ ARBAIZAR, ADRIAN 09/11/2006 U16M (N) VI 17 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 Vitoria 20/12/2020  
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MÁSTER MASCULINOS

60 metros

1 8.62 RAMOS FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL 01/10/1959 MM (N) VI 5585 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 4S6 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

200 metros

1 26.80 DELGADO PEREZ, JAVIER 11/12/1979 MM (N) VI 5608 ALAVA CDA 42,195.es 2C4 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

2 27.02 HERRAN FERNANDEZ, KOLDOBIKA 08/07/1980 MM (N) VI 3157 ALAVA CDA 42,195.es 5C5 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

400 metros

1 1:00.28 HERRAN FERNANDEZ, KOLDOBIKA 08/07/1980 MM (N) VI 3157 ALAVA CDA 42,195.es 3C4 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

2 1:00.64 DELGADO PEREZ, JAVIER 11/12/1979 MM (N) VI 5608 ALAVA CDA 42,195.es 4C4 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

800 metros

19 2:50.86 MARTINEZ VELA, FRANCISCO 11/01/1954 MM (N) VI 3221 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 4 Antequera 07/03/2020  

1.500 metros

1 5:48.39 MARTINEZ VELA, FRANCISCO 11/01/1954 MM (N) VI 3221 ALAVA Hyundai CA La Blanca 6 Antequera 08/03/2020  

javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%203262,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%203262,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20306265,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%208734,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%208734,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20306265,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%205789,%20'I')


3.000 metros

1 9:23.75 FIZ MARTIN, MARTIN 03/03/1963 MM (N) VI 2784 ALAVA CD AlimcoRunning Fiz 11C2 San Sebastián 27/12/2020  

60 m. vallas (1,067)

1 9.36 MIGUEL LOPEZ, GAIZKA 24/04/1983 MM (N) VI 5738 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 7 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

Altura

1 1.81 CAMPO BARRIOSUSO, FERNANDO 25/01/1979 MM (N) VI 3027 ALAVA CA Fent Cami Mislata 1 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

Longitud

1 6.54 CAMPO BARRIOSUSO, FERNANDO 25/01/1979 MM (N) VI 3027 ALAVA CA Fent Cami Mislata 2 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

Triple

1 14.02 CAMPO BARRIOSUSO, FERNANDO 25/01/1979 MM (N) VI 3027 ALAVA CA Fent Cami Mislata 7 Valencia 01/02/2020  

Peso (5 Kg.)

1 9.35 HIDALGO NUÑEZ, MANUEL 10/06/1959 MM (N) VI 5833 ALAVA Artunduaga 1 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

MÁSTER MASCULINOS

javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%2014298,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%208745,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%208745,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%208745,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%209328,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%203266,%20'I')


400 metros

1 1:05.73 PORRAS VILLAR, EVA 01/01/1984 MF (N) VI 5858 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1C2 San Sebastián 04/01/2020

2 1:16.53 ALONSO SAINZ AJA, MARIA DEL ROSARIO 12/09/1972 MF (N) VI 5764 ALAVA CD AlimcoRunning Fiz 2C1 San Sebastián 04/01/2020

3 1:18.27 ARMENTIA VELAR, BEGOÑA 24/12/1968 MF (N) VI 5827 ALAVA CD AlimcoRunning Fiz 4C1 San Sebastián 04/01/2020

800 metros

1 2:33.87 PORRAS VILLAR, EVA 01/01/1984 MF (N) VI 5858 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 San Sebastián 04/01/2020

3.000 metros

1 11:58.00 ALONSO SAINZ AJA, MARIA DEL ROSARIO 12/09/1972 MF (N) VI 5764 ALAVA CD AlimcoRunning Fiz 1 San Sebastián 04/01/2020

2 12:01.28 ARMENTIA VELAR, BEGOÑA 24/12/1968 MF (N) VI 5827 ALAVA CD AlimcoRunning Fiz 2 San Sebastián 04/01/2020
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